
SERGIO MEDINA RODRIGUEZ 3131919768
2.75 kW 21 de Abril de 2024

1C 187920206045

652 kW/h $ 1,722

5 746 kW/h $54

96.84 % BIMESTRE $ 1,668

$10,333.44 MXN $326.58 MXN $10,006.86 MXN

550 W 5 14 m 2



Propuesta 1 21 de Abril de 2024 6 de Mayo de 2024

20240002

SERGIO MEDINA RODRIGUEZ  
3131919768

5 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 10,333.44 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 10,006.86 $ 10,006.86 $ 10,006.86

2 $ 10,643.44 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 10,307.07 $ 10,307.07 $ 20,313.93

3 $ 10,962.75 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 10,616.28 $ 10,616.28 $ 30,930.20

4 $ 11,291.63 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 10,934.77 $ 10,934.77 $ 41,864.97

5 $ 11,630.38 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 11,262.81 $ 11,262.81 $ 53,127.78

6 $ 11,979.29 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 11,600.69 $ 11,600.69 $ 64,728.47

7 $ 12,338.67 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 11,948.71 $ 11,948.71 $ 76,677.19

8 $ 12,708.83 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 12,307.18 $ 12,307.18 $ 88,984.36

9 $ 13,090.09 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 12,676.39 $ 12,676.39 $ 101,660.75

10 $ 13,482.80 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 13,056.68 $ 13,056.68 $ 114,717.44

11 $ 13,887.28 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 13,448.38 $ 13,448.38 $ 128,165.82

12 $ 14,303.90 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 13,851.83 $ 13,851.83 $ 142,017.65

13 $ 14,733.01 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 14,267.39 $ 14,267.39 $ 156,285.04

14 $ 15,175.01 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 14,695.41 $ 14,695.41 $ 170,980.45

15 $ 15,630.26 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 15,136.27 $ 15,136.27 $ 186,116.73

16 $ 16,099.16 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 15,590.36 $ 15,590.36 $ 201,707.09

17 $ 16,582.14 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 16,058.07 $ 16,058.07 $ 217,765.16

18 $ 17,079.60 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 16,539.81 $ 16,539.81 $ 234,304.98

19 $ 17,591.99 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 17,036.01 $ 17,036.01 $ 251,340.99

20 $ 18,119.75 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 17,547.09 $ 17,547.09 $ 268,888.08

21 $ 18,663.34 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 18,073.50 $ 18,073.50 $ 286,961.58

22 $ 19,223.24 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 18,615.71 $ 18,615.71 $ 305,577.29

23 $ 19,799.94 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 19,174.18 $ 19,174.18 $ 324,751.46

24 $ 20,393.94 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 19,749.40 $ 19,749.40 $ 344,500.87

25 $ 21,005.76 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 20,341.89 $ 20,341.89 $ 364,842.75


